20W 30W 50W 75W 100W 120W
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
KEY  FEATURES
BEAM D ISTRIBUTION
LED Wall Pack
Light
INDUSTRIAL /  Wal l  Pack Ligh

L i f espan
War ran t y
3000K /4000K /5000K /5700K /6500K
Ra≥70  (Ra≥80  op t i ona l )
100 -277  VAC
Brown
A lum inum(ADC12) ,  PC
Opera t i ng  Tempera tu re
IP Leve l
L i f espan
-35°C  to  +55°C
IP65
50 ,000  hou rs
War ran t yWar ran t y 5  yea rs
D IMENSION（MM）
WHY-WP9-50W 50W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP9-75W 75W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP9-100W 100W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP9-120W 100W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP9-30W 30W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP9-20W 20W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
APPL ICAT ION PLACES